1° SERIE

Class

1
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sportpertutt

Pett
77

94

96
84
88
99
79
87
93
72
76
71

Cat
MISTA

MISTA
MISTA
MISTA

Societa
GS ROCCA/3'30" (2)

ATL. FRIGNANO/FORMIGINESE / CORRADINI RUBIERA

ATL. 85 FAENZA

LA FRATELLANZA (2)/MRC
CIRCOLO MINERVA (PR)
ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
ATL. CIBENO

PENTATHLON

CORRADINI RUBIERA

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
3'30"

Nome 1
MOCCIA GERARDO

GIACOBAZZI FRANCESCA

VENTURELLI GLORIA
IMPERIALE AURORA
ALFIERI ROSA
BAZZANI LAURA

CIAMPOLI VINCENZO

SALA ELISA

CHERCIU MIRELA ALICE

NICOLINI CRISTINA
MALVOLTI ELENA

Tempo

05:13,7

05:27,6
05:25,5
05:21,5
05:26,6
05:27,0
05:19,4
05:30,0
05:24,1
06:01,2
06:28,8

WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIM 05:28,3

Nome 2
VANDELLI VITTORIA

RICCI LAURA

CHUBAK NADIYA
CORNIA MARTINA

THOMPSON BETHANY JANE

BAZZANI MARTA
STERMIERI NICOLA

GAMBETTA AURORA

DEL RIO DIANA

CARNOVALI ALESSANDRO

PIOVERO GIOVANNI
TARENZI ERICA

Tempo

05:25,1

05:34,7
05:41,9
05:26,1
05:31,6
05:39,5
05:13,4
05:45,4
06:02,9
06:03,1
06:06,5
06:44,7

Nome 3
BIANCONI PIERPAOLO

COCCHI FRANCESCA

PIERLI FIORENZA
BADIALI FRANCESCA
TAMBINI ALICE
ZAGNI ASIA

AMELIO JLENIA
AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
FERRARI GIADA
MAGNANI LUCA
LERNA MATTIA
DOMO RAFFAELE

Tempo
05:26,9

05:06,0
05:06,0
05:28,8
05:28,4
05:38,1
06:20,5
05:45,9
06:12,5
05:41,0
05:29,8
06:22,8

TOT
16:05,69

16:08,24
16:13,42
16:16,31
16:26,60
16:44,61
16:53,32
17:01,33
17:39,49
17:45,23
18:05,09
18:35,81



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

2° SERIE
Class Pett
1 15
2 14
3 23
4 31
5 37
6 34
7 25
8 26
9 29
10 24
11 36
12 27
13 18
14 22
15 21

920
95
91
98
92
83
73
10
74
85
70
97
82
78

MISTA

MISTA

MISTA

MISTA

Cat

MM

E 2= £K<

MM

=

MM
MM
MM

MUD & SNOW/RUNNERS AND FRIENDS/POL. SAN VITO BARBIERI RAMONA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

CORRADINI RUBIERA/ATL. DK/LA FRATELLANZA

POL. NONANTOLA
PENTATHLON

LA FRATELLANZA/INTERFORZE/GAST

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
ATL. FRIGNANO

3'30"

INTERFORZE/LA FRATELLANZA/INTERFORZE

3'30"
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

JOY RUNNER/UISP BOLOGNA/LA FRATELLANZA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

Societa

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MRC

MRC

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
3'30"

MRC

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
PENTATHLON

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POD. FORMIGINESE

MRC

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
ATL. FRIGNANO

MRC

MRC (2)/LA FRATELLANZA

RAGAZZI ELISA
PATERLINI DANIELA
GRENZI LARA
CANTOALESSIA
LOSI DEBORAH
BRADLEY PAULINA
CAPPELLI AGNESE
PREDIERI ANDREA
CORNIA CHIARA
PALERMO SANDRO
ARLETTI CINZIA
MALAVASI LINDA
ZOBOLI MAURO

Nome 1

MICHELONI LUCA

DE FRANCESCO LUCA
CARPENITO GIACOMO
GARRAMONE MIRKO
DOMO MATTEO
MANNI FABRIZIO
BALSAMO GENEROSO
NOCETTI MATTEO
MURATORI EDOARDO
CAPARRUCCI MAURO
ABBATI ALESSIO

DAL PADULO ENRICO
DE GIOVANNI DARIO
CORSINOTTI MEDRANO
ZANELLA ENRICO

05:49,5
06:06,6
06:07,9
06:56,6
05:59,2
06:26,2
07:03,4
06:17,6
06:37,1
07:00,8
05:40,2
06:58,9
06:43,1
08:31,6

Tempo
04:58,6
04:36,6
05:13,6
05:15,9
05:19,5
05:08,2
05:18,6
05:05,6
05:48,1
05:15,4
05:44,0
06:01,3
05:50,5
05:53,5
05:41,0

SIGHINOLFI GIULIA
BEDESCHI SIMONA
BARCHETTI MONICA
ROSSI GIULIA
LANCELLOTTI SOFIA
TIRONI ANNALISA
STORCHI ALEX
GJIKOLAJ ALESSIA
POGGIOLI LORETTA
DEL CARLO SONIA
MANZINI RAFFAELLA
GIOVANELLI BARABARA
FANTI CLAUDIA

LA BARBERA ELISA

Nome 2

COSTI ALESSANDRO
OCCHI FABIO
SARGENTI MASSIMO
SALAMONE LUCIO
SORBI ALESSIO
MESSORI MARCELLO
TONI FABIO

PIVA MATTIA
MAIORANO GABRIELE
PIACENTINI DONATO
BERGONZINI SIMONE
MALVASI DONATO
MASETTI MASSIMO
TILOCCA GIOVANNI
MARTIGNETTI ENRICO

06:12,0
06:51,5
06:12,9
06:18,7
06:54,1
06:30,6
06:58,2
06:19,8
07:33,7
06:19,0
07:30,8
07:13,2
07:50,4
08:32,2

Tempo
05:07,4
05:24,8
05:17,3
05:29,5
05:09,5
05:38,6
05:34,2
05:39,0
05:45,2
06:15,2
05:51,4
06:04,7
05:49,7
05:56,1
05:44,6

DEBBI BARBARA
SILVESTRI ILARIA
MONGERA ANNAROSA
GRIECO ELONORA
CELLONI VITTORIA
GUIGLI ERICA
GRIMANDI MARCO
VENTURELLI FRANCESCA
COMASTRI FAUSTO
MENGHINI MONICA
VECCHI ROSSANA
MEZZETTI CHIARA
RUBINI LORETTA
MARRI FABIO

Nome 3

COSTI ANDREA
BACCHIEGA FEDERICO
GENTILE FABRIZIO
MURATORI MASSIMILIANO
GUIDETTI ANDREA
CATTINI ALBERTO

RIVI CLAUDIO

NERI GIOVANNI
YOUSSIF DAUDA
BARUFFI ANDREA
RAIMONDI MARCELLO
SCHIATTI GIANLUCA
DESIANTE GIACOMO
CASTELLI GIORDANO
MACCHIA GIULIO

06:38,1
05:55,1
06:35,2
05:49,5
06:22,1
06:22,2
06:03,3
07:37,7
06:11,5
07:09,8
07:25,1
06:43,0
07:51,4
07:51,0

Tempo
05:05,7
05:24,4
05:09,1
05:05,8
05:22,7
05:16,3
05:18,4
05:56,9
05:14,4
05:21,0
05:24,2
05:23,9
05:56,6
05:57,1
06:33,8

18:39,58
18:53,18
18:55,99
19:04,85
19:15,40
19:19,03
20:04,81
20:15,11
20:22,33
20:29,60
20:36,08
20:55,17
22:24,91
24:54,84

TOT
15:11,77
15:25,84
15:40,08
15:51,19
15:51,72
16:03,14
16:11,17
16:41,53
16:47,71
16:51,49
16:59,56
17:29,89
17:36,31
17:46,66
17:59,80



16 35 M
17 33 M
18 28 M
19 16 Mm
20 17 M
21 19 ™Mm
22 20 MMm
NA 30 M
NP 40 M
3° SERIE
Class Pett cat
1 11 M
2 8 M
3 7 M
4 39 M
5 12 M
6 13 M
7 5 M
8 9 M
9 32 M
10 6 M
NP O M
NP 4 M
FEMMINILE
Class Pett Cat
1 94 F
2 96 F
3 84 F
4 88 F

MRC

MRC

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

MRC
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO/SPORTINSIEME
FORMIGINE/3' 30"

POD. FORMIGINESE
LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
PENTATHLON

Societa

CORRADINI RUBIERA/LA FRATELLANZA (2)
CORRADINI RUBIERA

LA FRATELLANZA

RUNCARD (2)/FERRARI

MRC
POL. NONANTOLA/MODENA ATLETICA/POL.
CASTELFRANCO

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

CORRADINI RUBIERA/ATL. IMOLA/DINAMO SPORT
LA FRATELLANZA
AVIS NOVELLARA
ATL. CASTENASO
ATL. CASTENASO

Societa
ATL. FRIGNANO/FORMIGINESE / CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. 85 FAENZA

LA FRATELLANZA (2)/MRC
CIRCOLO MINERVA (PR)

GUIDETTI DINO
CORSINI FABRIZIO
DEBBI ADRIANO
BONINI MARCO
SIBARI STEFANO

VINAZZANI MASSIMO
PIVETTI MAURIZIO
CITRO ANTONIO
ROTA SEBASTIANO

Nome 1

AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO
RONDONI FEDERICO
DINISO LEONARDO
SOURBRON ROEL
XHEMALAIJ SAIMIR

SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
LORENZANI ANDREA

GUIDETTI MATTIA
MARCHESI MAURIZIO
IORIO PIETRO
BARALDI LUCA

KABA MAMADI

Nome 1
GIACOBAZZI FRANCESCA

VENTURELLI GLORIA
IMPERIALE AURORA
ALFIERI ROSA

05:37,0
06:21,2
06:40,4
06:31,4
06:09,5

06:43,9
06:26,0
05:52,6

Tempo
04:37,7
04:31,1
04:41,4
05:03,0
04:44,8

04:56,8
05:05,8

05:09,7
05:12,0
05:20,8

Tempo

05:27,6
05:25,5
05:21,5
05:26,6

MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO 06:26,3

STROZZI ENEA

DI FLUMERI GIOVANNI
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
POMPINI CORRADO

CHIODI PIETRO

PANINI MASSIMO
BECCARO DAVIDE

VIGNOLI GIOVANNI MARIA

Nome 2

BETTUZZI MARLON
CATELANI JOSE
COSTA MATTEO
BACCHELLI CLAUDIO
CAPITANI FILIPPO

GESSI MATTIA
CAMINATI DAVIDE

RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO
BOLAINA NATIVIDAD
DAL CERO MARCO
GENERALI ELIA
GENERALI EMANUELE

Nome 2
RICCI LAURA

CHUBAK NADIYA
CORNIA MARTINA
THOMPSON BETHANY JANE

06:19,0
05:47,2
06:10,4
06:03,9

06:45,0

06:30,5
05:30,2

Tempo
04:37,0
04:40,9
04:32,1
04:21,9
04:56,0

05:14,9
05:39,3

05:15,6
05:15,4
05:28,7

Tempo

05:34,7
05:41,9
05:26,1
05:31,6

BOTTE ANTONIO
CORRADI MATTEO
ELEMENTO GIOVANNI
VENTURELLI RINALDO
GASPARINI PIERPAOLO

GUIDETTI GIANLUCA
ARDUINI MAURIZIO
IPPOLITO STEFANO
FANCELLI LORENZO

Nome 3

PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO
MARAZZOLI MATTIA
TAGLINI CESARE
MAGLIANO EMANUELE
GRIBI LOTFI

ROMAGNOLI SIMONE
CASINI MARCO

CACACI MICHELE
BIGI PATRICK

RINI GIUSEPPE
VERARDI ANDREA
LABOUITI MOSLIM

Nome 3
COCCHI FRANCESCA
PIERLI FIORENZA

BADIALI FRANCESCA
TAMBINI ALICE

05:57,8
05:41,1
05:54,8
05:42,1
06:14,3

06:14,4
07:08,9
NA

Tempo
04:24,1
04:35,0
04:51,0
04:42,0
04:38,1

04:56,1
04:26,6

05:04,5
05:03,4
05:17,4

Tempo

05:06,0
05:06,0
05:28,8
05:28,4

18:00,99
18:21,28
18:22,48
18:23,98
18:27,68

19:43,22
20:05,43

TOT
13:38,81
13:46,97
14:04,59
14:06,94
14:18,97

15:07,80
15:11,71

15:29,72
15:30,85
16:06,81

TOT

16:08,24
16:13,42
16:16,31
16:26,60



99
87
93

920
95

10 91 MF
11 98 F
12 92 F
13 83 F
14 10 F
15 85 F
16 97 F
17 82 F
MASCHILE
Class Pett Cat
1 11 M
2 8 M
3 7 M
4 39 M
5 12 M
6 13 M
7 5 M
8 15 M
9 14 M
10 9 M
11 32 M
12 23 MM
13 31 M
14 37 M
15 34 M

ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
PENTATHLON
CORRADINI RUBIERA

MUD & SNOW/RUNNERS AND FRIENDS/POL. SAN VITO

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

CORRADINI RUBIERA/ATL. DK/LA FRATELLANZA
POL. NONANTOLA

PENTATHLON

LA FRATELLANZA/INTERFORZE/GAST

ATL. FRIGNANO

INTERFORZE/LA FRATELLANZA/INTERFORZE
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

JOY RUNNER/UISP BOLOGNA/LA FRATELLANZA

Societa

CORRADINI RUBIERA/LA FRATELLANZA (2)
CORRADINI RUBIERA

LA FRATELLANZA

RUNCARD (2)/FERRARI

MRC
POL. NONANTOLA/MODENA ATLETICA/POL.
CASTELFRANCO

DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MRC

CORRADINI RUBIERA/ATL. IMOLA/DINAMO SPORT

LA FRATELLANZA

MRC

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
3'30"

MRC

BAZZANI LAURA
SALA ELISA
CHERCIU MIRELA ALICE

BARBIERI RAMONA
RAGAZZI ELISA
PATERLINI DANIELA
GRENZI LARA
CANTOALESSIA
LOSI DEBORAH
CAPPELLI AGNESE
CORNIA CHIARA
ARLETTI CINZIA
MALAVASI LINDA

Nome 1

AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO
RONDONI FEDERICO
DINISO LEONARDO
SOURBRON ROEL
XHEMALAIJ SAIMIR

SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
LORENZANI ANDREA

MICHELONI LUCA

DE FRANCESCO LUCA

GUIDETTI MATTIA
MARCHESI MAURIZIO
CARPENITO GIACOMO
GARRAMONE MIRKO
DOMO MATTEO
MANNI FABRIZIO

05:27,0
05:30,0
05:24,1

05:49,5
06:06,6
06:07,9
06:56,6
05:59,2
06:26,2
06:17,6
07:00,8
06:58,9
06:43,1

Tempo
04:37,7
04:31,1
04:41,4
05:03,0
04:44,8

04:56,8
05:05,8
04:58,6
04:36,6

05:09,7
05:12,0
05:13,6
05:15,9
05:19,5
05:08,2

BAZZANI MARTA
GAMBETTA AURORA
DEL RIO DIANA

SIGHINOLFI GIULIA
BEDESCHI SIMONA
BARCHETTI MONICA
ROSSI GIULIA
LANCELLOTTI SOFIA
TIRONI ANNALISA
GJIKOLAJ ALESSIA

DEL CARLO SONIA
GIOVANELLI BARABARA
FANTI CLAUDIA

Nome 2

BETTUZZI MARLON
CATELANI JOSE
COSTA MATTEO
BACCHELLI CLAUDIO
CAPITANI FILIPPO

GESSI MATTIA
CAMINATI DAVIDE
COSTI ALESSANDRO
OCCHI FABIO

RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO
BOLAINA NATIVIDAD
SARGENTI MASSIMO
SALAMONE LUCIO
SORBI ALESSIO
MESSORI MARCELLO

05:39,5
05:45,4
06:02,9

06:12,0
06:51,5
06:12,9
06:18,7
06:54,1
06:30,6
06:19,8
06:19,0
07:13,2
07:50,4

Tempo
04:37,0
04:40,9
04:32,1
04:21,9
04:56,0

05:14,9
05:39,3
05:07,4
05:24,8

05:15,6
05:15,4
05:17,3
05:29,5
05:09,5
05:38,6

ZAGNI ASIA
AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
FERRARI GIADA

DEBBI BARBARA
SILVESTRI ILARIA
MONGERA ANNAROSA
GRIECO ELONORA
CELLONI VITTORIA
GUIGLI ERICA
VENTURELLI FRANCESCA
MENGHINI MONICA
MEZZETTI CHIARA
RUBINI LORETTA

Nome 3

PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO

MARAZZOLI MATTIA
TAGLINI CESARE
MAGLIANO EMANUELE
GRIBI LOTFI

ROMAGNOLI SIMONE
CASINI MARCO
COSTI ANDREA
BACCHIEGA FEDERICO

CACACI MICHELE
BIGI PATRICK
GENTILE FABRIZIO

MURATORI MASSIMILIANO

GUIDETTI ANDREA
CATTINI ALBERTO

05:38,1
05:45,9
06:12,5

06:38,1
05:55,1
06:35,2
05:49,5
06:22,1
06:22,2
07:37,7
07:09,8
06:43,0
07:51,4

Tempo
04:24,1
04:35,0
04:51,0
04:42,0
04:38,1

04:56,1
04:26,6
05:05,7
05:24,4

05:04,5
05:03,4
05:09,1
05:05,8
05:22,7
05:16,3

16:44,61
17:01,33
17:39,49

18:39,58
18:53,18
18:55,99
19:04,85
19:15,40
19:19,03
20:15,11
20:29,60
20:55,17
22:24,91

TOT
13:38,81
13:46,97
14:04,59
14:06,94
14:18,97

15:07,80
15:11,71
15:11,77
15:25,84

15:29,72
15:30,85
15:40,08
15:51,19
15:51,72
16:03,14



16 6
17 25
18 26
19 29
20 24
21 36
22 27
23 18
24 22
25 21
26 35
27 33
28 28
29 16
30 17
31 19
32 20
NA 30
NP 40
NP O
NP 4
MISTE
Class Pett
1 77
2 79
3 72
4 76
5 71
6 73
7 74
8 70

g2 =

MM

=

MM
MM
MM

MM

N

Cat
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA

AVIS NOVELLARA

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
PENTATHLON

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POD. FORMIGINESE

MRC

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO

ATL. FRIGNANO

MRC

MRC (2)/LA FRATELLANZA

MRC

MRC

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

MRC

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO/SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE/3' 30"

POD. FORMIGINESE

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
PENTATHLON

ATL. CASTENASO

ATL. CASTENASO

Societa

GS ROCCA/3'30" (2)

ATL. CIBENO

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
3'30"

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO

3'30"

3'30"

IORIO PIETRO 05:20,8
BALSAMO GENEROSO 05:18,6
NOCETTI MATTEO 05:05,6
MURATORI EDOARDO 05:48,1

CAPARRUCCI MAURO
ABBATI ALESSIO

DAL PADULO ENRICO
DE GIOVANNI DARIO
CORSINOTTI MEDRANO
ZANELLA ENRICO
GUIDETTI DINO
CORSINI FABRIZIO
DEBBI ADRIANO
BONINI MARCO

05:15,4
05:44,0
06:01,3
05:50,5
05:53,5
05:41,0
05:37,0
06:21,2
06:40,4
06:31,4

SIBARI STEFANO 06:09,5
VINAZZANI MASSIMO 06:43,9
PIVETTI MAURIZIO 06:26,0

CITRO ANTONIO 05:52,6

ROTA SEBASTIANO

BARALDI LUCA

KABA MAMADI

Nome 1 Tempo
MOCCIA GERARDO 05:13,7

CIAMPOLI VINCENZO
NICOLINI CRISTINA 06:01,2
MALVOLTI ELENA 06:28,8
WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIM 05:28,3
BRADLEY PAULINA 07:03,4
PREDIERI ANDREA 06:37,1
PALERMO SANDRO 05:40,2

05:19,4

DAL CERO MARCO
TONI FABIO

PIVA MATTIA
MAIORANO GABRIELE
PIACENTINI DONATO
BERGONZINI SIMONE
MALVASI DONATO
MASETTI MASSIMO
TILOCCA GIOVANNI
MARTIGNETTI ENRICO
MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO
STROZZI ENEA

DI FLUMERI GIOVANNI
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
POMPINI CORRADO

CHIODI PIETRO

PANINI MASSIMO
BECCARO DAVIDE

VIGNOLI GIOVANNI MARIA
GENERALI ELIA

GENERALI EMANUELE

Nome 2

VANDELLI VITTORIA
STERMIERI NICOLA
CARNOVALI ALESSANDRO
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
TARENZI ERICA

STORCHI ALEX

POGGIOLI LORETTA
MANZINI RAFFAELLA

05:28,7
05:34,2
05:39,0
05:45,2
06:15,2
05:51,4
06:04,7
05:49,7
05:56,1
05:44,6
06:26,3
06:19,0
05:47,2
06:10,4
06:03,9

06:45,0

06:30,5
05:30,2

Tempo
05:25,1
05:13,4
06:03,1
06:06,5
06:44,7
06:58,2
07:33,7
07:30,8

RINI GIUSEPPE

RIVI CLAUDIO

NERI GIOVANNI
YOUSSIF DAUDA
BARUFFI ANDREA
RAIMONDI MARCELLO
SCHIATTI GIANLUCA
DESIANTE GIACOMO
CASTELLI GIORDANO
MACCHIA GIULIO
BOTTE ANTONIO
CORRADI MATTEO
ELEMENTO GIOVANNI
VENTURELLI RINALDO
GASPARINI PIERPAOLO

GUIDETTI GIANLUCA
ARDUINI MAURIZIO
IPPOLITO STEFANO
FANCELLI LORENZO
VERARDI ANDREA
LABOUITI MOSLIM

Nome 3

BIANCONI PIERPAOLO
AMELIO JLENIA
MAGNANI LUCA
LERNA MATTIA
DOMO RAFFAELE
GRIMANDI MARCO
COMASTRI FAUSTO
VECCHI ROSSANA

05:17,4
05:18,4
05:56,9
05:14,4
05:21,0
05:24,2
05:23,9
05:56,6
05:57,1
06:33,8
05:57,8
05:41,1
05:54,8
05:42,1
06:14,3

06:14,4
07:08,9
NA

Tempo
05:26,9
06:20,5
05:41,0
05:29,8
06:22,8
06:03,3
06:11,5
07:25,1

16:06,81
16:11,17
16:41,53
16:47,71
16:51,49
16:59,56
17:29,89
17:36,31
17:46,66
17:59,80
18:00,99
18:21,28
18:22,48
18:23,98
18:27,68

19:43,22
20:05,43

TOT
16:05,69
16:53,32
17:45,23
18:05,09
18:35,81
20:04,81
20:22,33
20:36,08



78  MISTA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB Z0BOLI MAURO 08:31,6 LA BARBERA ELISA 08:32,2 MARRI FABIO 07:51,0 24:54,84



